VOS

=

VWoONOOTUVITEA WN PR O VWOONOUVTE WNPRI

LCoNOTUVID WNER

F (30) Mixed Lizards

Jan VanlLerberg
Laurence Smith
James Bond

. Dan Nead

Bryan Keck

. Tony Jones

Linda Kilburg

. Shirley Smith
. Casey Prunty

Nina Pearson

. Jan VanLerberg 9-0

Opponent

. Dan Nead

Bryan Keck
Laurence Smith
Linda Kilburg
James Bond

. Tony Jones

Nina Pearson

. Shirley Smith

PACER

. James Bond 6-3

Opponent

Nina Pearson

. Shirley Smith
. Casey Prunty

Bryan Keck
Jan VanLerberg
Laurence Smith

. Tony Jones

Linda Kilburg

. Dan Nead

H

cp

O OO0 OODOOO®O !

Sh

Card#
180265
130177
130487
130136
90087
100257
100278
130555
100066
130042

S %

w
(W)
o oo UVTUTULO

w
()
OUIOUIOOOOO®

Entry %
12.54
12.86
19.74
19.58
16.25
20.71
21.69
10.80
11.33
11.52

Score Rgrs
27/14 12
45/13 15
43/4 15
42/13 15
22/19 12
39/24 14
34/19 12
51/7 16
25/33 13

328 124
Score Rgrs
14/13 2
27/8 6
27/14 8
28/13 10
19/22 12
13/31 5
21/19 8
28/13 7
18/25 4

195 62

St
KS
co
co
co
uTt
AZ
AZ
co
AZ
co

10-20-010V0S-F
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Won

PP WWAUIUTO WO I

2.

LCoNOTUVID, WNER

LCoNOTUVID WNER

Page 1

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
120
360

R%

34.
16.
17.
17.
15
18.
12.

14.

Sh

44
39
22
78

.00

33
78

.50

17

.89

S

=
N
oo uviuviuT®O U1 O UV

Rgrs

w
N
OUIOOUVIOOOO®

Lost Pts Rgrs HToH OvrAvg
0 328 124 © 21.90
1 201 59 0 3.53
3 195 62 © 2.52-
4 191 64 0 1.80-
4 190 54 o 1.25-
5 200 66 0 2.38-
6 159 46 0 8.91-
6 106 27 0 3.30-
2 48 17 o 2.84
8 125 32 0 2.63-
Laurence Smith 8-1
Opponent Score
. Bryan Keck 28/14
. Dan Nead 30/14
Jan VanLerberg 4/43
. Tony Jones 24/15
Linda Kilburg 27/13
James Bond 31/13
PACER 16/35
. Nina Pearson 19/16
. Shirley Smith 22/12
201
. Dan Nead 5-4
Opponent Score
. Jan VanlLerberg 14/27
Laurence Smith 14/30
Bryan Keck 18/28
PACER 7/53
. Shirley Smith 42/7
Nina Pearson 31/13
Linda Kilburg 19/20
. Tony Jones 21/12
. James Bond 25/18
191



10-20-010VO0S-F

5. Bryan Keck 5-4 6. Tony Jones 4-5
Opponent Score Rgrs Shs % Opponent Score Rgrs Shs %
1. Laurence Smith 14/28 3 40 7.5 1. Casey Prunty 21/14 6 40 15.0
2. Jan VanLerberg 13/45 6 40 15.0 2. Nina Pearson 33/13 8 40 20.0
3. Dan Nead 28/18 9 40 22.5 3. Shirley Smith 28/14 6 40 15.0
4. James Bond 13/28 4 40 10.0 4. Laurence Smith 15/24 7 40 17.5
5. Tony Jones 28/23 8 40 20.0 5. Bryan Keck 23/28 8 40 20.0
6. Linda Kilburg 18/29 5 40 12.5 6. Jan VanLerberg 24/39 9 40 22.5
7. Shirley Smith 26/9 4 40 10.0 7. James Bond 19/21 6 40 15.0
8. PACER 20/28 8 40 20.0 8. Dan Nead 12/21 6 40 15.0
9. Nina Pearson 30/13 7 40 17.5 9. Linda Kilburg 25/12 10 40 25.0
190 54 360 15.00 200 66 360 18.33
7. Linda Kilburg 3-6 8. Shirley Smith 3-6
Opponent Score Rgrs Shs % Opponent Score Rgrs Shs %
1. Shirley Smith 11/15 2 40 5.0 1. Linda Kilburg 15/11 3 40 7.5
2. Casey Prunty 18/20 9 40 22.5 2. James Bond 8/27 4 40 10.0
3. Nina Pearson 30/17 6 40 15.0 3. Tony IJones 14/28 3 40 7.5
4. Jan VanLerberg 13/42 6 40 15.0 4. Nina Pearson 24/16 5 40 12.5
5. Laurence Smith 13/27 3 40 7.5 5. Dan Nead 7/42 2 40 5.0
6. Bryan Keck 29/18 6 40 15.0 6. PACER 10/34 2 40 5.0
7. Dan Nead 20/19 5 40 12.5 7. Bryan Keck 9/26 2 40 5.0
8. James Bond 13/28 5 40 12.5 8. Jan VanLerberg 7/51 3 40 7.5
9. Tony Jones 12/25 4 40 10.0 9. Laurence Smith 12/22 3 40 7.5
159 46 360 12.78 106 27 360 7.50
9. Casey Prunty 1-2 10 Nina Pearson 1-8
Opponent Score Rgrs Shs % Opponent Score Rgrs Shs %
1. Tony Jones 14/21 5 40 12.5 1. James Bond 13/14 0 40 0.0
2. Linda Kilburg 20/18 9 40 22.5 2. Tony Jones 13/33 2 40 5.0
3. James Bond 14/27 3 40 7.5 3. Linda Kilburg 17/30 4 40 10.0
4. Shirley Smith 16/24 3 40 7.5
5. PACER 5/68 2 40 5.0
6. Dan Nead 13/31 4 40 10.0
7. Jan VanlLerberg 19/34 9 40 22.5
8. Laurence Smith 16/19 7 40 17.5
9. Bryan Keck 13/30 1 40 2.5
48 17 120 14.17 125 32 360 8.89

Page 2



