

10-20-010VOS-F

VOS F (30) Mixed Lizards (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Pos	Name	Entry %	Hcp	Card#	St	Won	Lost	Pts	Rgrs	HToH	OvrAvg	Sh	R%
1.	Jan VanLerberg	12.54	0	180265	KS	9	0	328	124	0	21.90	360	34.44
2.	Laurence Smith	12.86	0	130177	CO	8	1	201	59	0	3.53	360	16.39
3.	James Bond	19.74	0	130487	CO	6	3	195	62	0	2.52-	360	17.22
4.	Dan Nead	19.58	0	130136	CO	5	4	191	64	0	1.80-	360	17.78
5.	Bryan Keck	16.25	0	90087	UT	5	4	190	54	0	1.25-	360	15.00
6.	Tony Jones	20.71	0	100257	AZ	4	5	200	66	0	2.38-	360	18.33
7.	Linda Kilburg	21.69	0	100278	AZ	3	6	159	46	0	8.91-	360	12.78
8.	Shirley Smith	10.80	0	130555	CO	3	6	106	27	0	3.30-	360	7.50
9.	Casey Prunty	11.33	0	100066	AZ	1	2	48	17	0	2.84	120	14.17
10.	Nina Pearson	11.52	0	130042	CO	1	8	125	32	0	2.63-	360	8.89

1. Jan VanLerberg 9-0

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Dan Nead	27/14	12	40	30.0
2. Bryan Keck	45/13	15	40	37.5
3. Laurence Smith	43/4	15	40	37.5
4. Linda Kilburg	42/13	15	40	37.5
5. James Bond	22/19	12	40	30.0
6. Tony Jones	39/24	14	40	35.0
7. Nina Pearson	34/19	12	40	30.0
8. Shirley Smith	51/7	16	40	40.0
9. PACER	25/33	13	40	32.5

	328	124	360	34.44

2. Laurence Smith 8-1

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Bryan Keck	28/14	7	40	17.5
2. Dan Nead	30/14	8	40	20.0
3. Jan VanLerberg	4/43	3	40	7.5
4. Tony Jones	24/15	8	40	20.0
5. Linda Kilburg	27/13	5	40	12.5
6. James Bond	31/13	9	40	22.5
7. PACER	16/35	9	40	22.5
8. Nina Pearson	19/16	6	40	15.0
9. Shirley Smith	22/12	4	40	10.0

	201	59	360	16.39

3. James Bond 6-3

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Nina Pearson	14/13	2	40	5.0
2. Shirley Smith	27/8	6	40	15.0
3. Casey Prunty	27/14	8	40	20.0
4. Bryan Keck	28/13	10	40	25.0
5. Jan VanLerberg	19/22	12	40	30.0
6. Laurence Smith	13/31	5	40	12.5
7. Tony Jones	21/19	8	40	20.0
8. Linda Kilburg	28/13	7	40	17.5
9. Dan Nead	18/25	4	40	10.0

	195	62	360	17.22

4. Dan Nead 5-4

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Jan VanLerberg	14/27	6	40	15.0
2. Laurence Smith	14/30	4	40	10.0
3. Bryan Keck	18/28	6	40	15.0
4. PACER	7/53	4	40	10.0
5. Shirley Smith	42/7	13	40	32.5
6. Nina Pearson	31/13	10	40	25.0
7. Linda Kilburg	19/20	6	40	15.0
8. Tony Jones	21/12	9	40	22.5
9. James Bond	25/18	6	40	15.0

	191	64	360	17.78

10-20-010V05-F

5. Bryan Keck 5-4

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Laurence Smith	14/28	3	40	7.5
2. Jan VanLerberg	13/45	6	40	15.0
3. Dan Nead	28/18	9	40	22.5
4. James Bond	13/28	4	40	10.0
5. Tony Jones	28/23	8	40	20.0
6. Linda Kilburg	18/29	5	40	12.5
7. Shirley Smith	26/9	4	40	10.0
8. PACER	20/28	8	40	20.0
9. Nina Pearson	30/13	7	40	17.5

	190	54	360	15.00

6. Tony Jones 4-5

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Casey Prunty	21/14	6	40	15.0
2. Nina Pearson	33/13	8	40	20.0
3. Shirley Smith	28/14	6	40	15.0
4. Laurence Smith	15/24	7	40	17.5
5. Bryan Keck	23/28	8	40	20.0
6. Jan VanLerberg	24/39	9	40	22.5
7. James Bond	19/21	6	40	15.0
8. Dan Nead	12/21	6	40	15.0
9. Linda Kilburg	25/12	10	40	25.0

	200	66	360	18.33

7. Linda Kilburg 3-6

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Shirley Smith	11/15	2	40	5.0
2. Casey Prunty	18/20	9	40	22.5
3. Nina Pearson	30/17	6	40	15.0
4. Jan VanLerberg	13/42	6	40	15.0
5. Laurence Smith	13/27	3	40	7.5
6. Bryan Keck	29/18	6	40	15.0
7. Dan Nead	20/19	5	40	12.5
8. James Bond	13/28	5	40	12.5
9. Tony Jones	12/25	4	40	10.0

	159	46	360	12.78

8. Shirley Smith 3-6

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Linda Kilburg	15/11	3	40	7.5
2. James Bond	8/27	4	40	10.0
3. Tony Jones	14/28	3	40	7.5
4. Nina Pearson	24/16	5	40	12.5
5. Dan Nead	7/42	2	40	5.0
6. PACER	10/34	2	40	5.0
7. Bryan Keck	9/26	2	40	5.0
8. Jan VanLerberg	7/51	3	40	7.5
9. Laurence Smith	12/22	3	40	7.5

	106	27	360	7.50

9. Casey Prunty 1-2

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. Tony Jones	14/21	5	40	12.5
2. Linda Kilburg	20/18	9	40	22.5
3. James Bond	14/27	3	40	7.5

	48	17	120	14.17

10 Nina Pearson 1-8

Opponent	Score	Rgrs	Shs	%
1. James Bond	13/14	0	40	0.0
2. Tony Jones	13/33	2	40	5.0
3. Linda Kilburg	17/30	4	40	10.0
4. Shirley Smith	16/24	3	40	7.5
5. PACER	5/68	2	40	5.0
6. Dan Nead	13/31	4	40	10.0
7. Jan VanLerberg	19/34	9	40	22.5
8. Laurence Smith	16/19	7	40	17.5
9. Bryan Keck	13/30	1	40	2.5

	125	32	360	8.89